

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0	L Northwest Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard	0.04
L	0.45	L West Virginia Street	0.49
R	0.57	R North Fulton Avenue	1.06
S	1.53	Continue Kratzville Road	2.59
R	0.17	R Lohoff Avenue	2.77
L	0.45	L North 1st Avenue	3.22
L	0.56	L West Buena Vista Road	3.78
R	0.25	R North 3rd Avenue	4.03
L	0.26	L North Park Drive	4.29
L	0.29	L West Mill Road	4.59
R	0.22	R Norbourne Way	4.81
R	0.24	R Cross Gate Drive	5.04
L	0.06	L Berry Lane	5.11
SR	0.39	Slight R Old Post Road	5.5

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.36	R North 1st Avenue	5.86
L	0.36	L Concord Boulevard	6.23
R	0.28	R Stratford Road	6.51
L	0.81	L West Buena Vista Road	7.31
R	0.46	R Stringtown Road	7.77
R	0.76	R East Olmstead Avenue	8.53
R	1.18	R East Morgan Avenue	9.71
L	0.15	L North Main Street	9.86
L	1.24	L Southeast 9th Street	11.1
R	0.16	R Walnut Street	11.26
R	0.21	R Southeast 6th Street	11.47
R	0.28	R Vine Street	11.75
L	0.07	L Northwest Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard	11.82
L	0.07	L Court Street	11.89